
Friday 5/10/24 1:00 PM $2,000 55
5/10/24 3:00 PM $2,000 55

Winner 5/10/24 6:00 PM $2,000 55
5/10/24 8:00 PM $500 50

Saturday 5/11/24 1:00 PM $600 50
5/11/24 3:00 PM $700 50
5/11/24 6:00 PM $800 50
5/11/24 8:00 PM $900 50

Sunday 5/12/24 1:00 PM $1,000 50
5/12/24 3:00 PM $1,100 50
5/12/24 6:00 PM $1,200 50
5/12/24 8:00 PM $1,300 50

Tuesday 5/14/24 1:00 PM $1,400 50
5/14/24 3:00 PM $1,500 50
5/14/24 6:00 PM $1,600 50
5/14/24 8:00 PM $1,700 50

Wednesday 5/15/24 1:00 PM $1,800 50
5/15/24 3:00 PM $1,900 50
5/15/24 6:00 PM $2,000 50
5/15/24 8:00 PM $2,000 50

Thursday 5/16/24 1:00 PM $2,000 51
5/16/24 3:00 PM $2,000 51
5/16/24 6:00 PM $2,000 51
5/16/24 8:00 PM $2,000 51

Friday 5/17/24 1:00 PM $2,000 52
5/17/24 3:00 PM $2,000 52
5/17/24 6:00 PM $2,000 52
5/17/24 8:00 PM $2,000 52

Saturday 5/18/24 1:00 PM $2,000 53
5/18/24 3:00 PM $2,000 53
5/18/24 6:00 PM $2,000 53
5/18/24 8:00 PM $2,000 53

Sunday 5/19/24 1:00 PM $2,000 54
5/19/24 3:00 PM $2,000 54
5/19/24 6:00 PM $2,000 54
5/19/24 8:00 PM $2,000 54

Tuesday 5/21/24 1:00 PM $2,000 55
5/21/24 3:00 PM $2,000 55
5/21/24 6:00 PM $2,000 55
5/21/24 8:00 PM $2,000 55

Wednesday 5/22/24 1:00 PM $2,000 56
5/22/24 3:00 PM $2,000 56
5/22/24 6:00 PM $2,000 56
5/22/24 8:00 PM $2,000 56

Thursday 5/23/24 1:00 PM $2,000 57
5/23/24 3:00 PM $2,000 57
5/23/24 6:00 PM $2,000 57
5/23/24 8:00 PM $2,000 57

Friday 5/24/24 1:00 PM $2,000 57
5/24/24 3:00 PM $2,000 57
5/24/24 6:00 PM $2,000 57
5/24/24 8:00 PM $2,000 57

Blackout Progressive: pre-call 45 balls, starts at $500 in 50 numbers, increases $100 per session until $2,000, then 
numbers increase each business day until 57 numbers




